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117. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 332 Steady Man Date Nikki Oyarzun 73.00 The Oyarzun Family$46.66 10.00

2 325 Boonshine Cowboy Dylan Kaye 71.00 Dylan Kaye$32.08 9.00

3T 323 Wimpys Superman Brooklyn Grace Hocking 70.00 Brooklyn Grace Hocking$21.14 7.50

3T 354 Dual Timin Holly Riley Valin 70.00 Riley Valin$21.14 7.50

5T 378 Shr Sotally Tober Matt Sotomayor 69.50 Secret Hills Ranch$12.40 5.50

5T 706 SLJ Custom Style Diane Snodgrass 69.50 Diane Snodgrass$12.40 5.50

7T 355 Outta Tune Mary Nelson 69.00 Mary Nelson3.50

7T 352 Tinsel Berri Katie Fellion 69.00 Katie Fellion3.50

9T 324 Wcr Little Sangria Brooklyn Grace Hocking 68.50 Brooklyn Grace Hocking1.50

9T 356 Sugar For Big Chex Laura Pierce 68.50 Laura Pierce1.50

11 705 My Great Revolution Lindsay O'Neal 68.00 Lindsay O'Neal0.00

12 305 Code Redd Monica Falk 67.50 Monica Falk0.00

13T 331 Dunit In Jersey Bobbie Pope 67.00 Bobbie Pope0.00

13T 396 Custommized Robert M Page 67.00 Kathy Page0.00

15 777 Loveneveryminuteofit Christine Crites 66.00 Christine Crites0.00

16T 357 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 65.50 Pam Koopman0.00

16T 353 CBK Holly Blossom Emma Gretchen Ikerd 65.50 Heather Ikerd0.00

118. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 332 Steady Man Date Nikki Oyarzun 73.00 The Oyarzun Family$31.73 10.00

2 383 Rolex N Chex Shea Gilson 72.00 Kevin Rosenbaum$23.80 9.00

3 341 Scootin Through Town Erica McKenna 71.50 Erica McKenna$15.87 8.00

4 325 Boonshine Cowboy Dylan Kaye 71.00 Dylan Kaye$7.93 7.00

5 323 Wimpys Superman Brooklyn Grace Hocking 70.00 Brooklyn Grace Hocking6.00

6 347 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 69.50 Peyton McGowan5.00

7 352 Tinsel Berri Katie Fellion 69.00 Katie Fellion4.00

8T 340 A Chic Surprize Erica McKenna 68.50 Robin Mckenna2.50

8T 324 Wcr Little Sangria Brooklyn Grace Hocking 68.50 Brooklyn Grace Hocking2.50

10 786 Zee Triple Zee Trevor Gerardi-Miller 67.00 Miller Arabians1.00

11 320 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 66.50 Suzanne Farris0.00

12 357 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 65.50 Pam Koopman0.00

119. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 706 SLJ Custom Style Diane Snodgrass 69.50 Diane Snodgrass$14.32 7.00

2 305 Code Redd Monica Falk 67.50 Monica Falk$11.14 6.00

3T 331 Dunit In Jersey Bobbie Pope 67.00 Bobbie Pope$3.18 4.50

3T 396 Custommized Robert M Page 67.00 Kathy Page$3.18 4.50

5 320 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 66.50 Suzanne Farris3.00

6 357 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 65.50 Pam Koopman2.00

120. CRHA C5300: CRHA Rookie 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 332 Steady Man Date Nikki Oyarzun 73.00 The Oyarzun Family$144.50 10.00

2 322 Flinns In Low Places Kelise Marie Farmer 72.50 Kelise Marie Farmer$114.75 9.00

3 325 Boonshine Cowboy Dylan Kaye 71.00 Dylan Kaye$85.00 8.00
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4 706 SLJ Custom Style Diane Snodgrass 69.50 Diane Snodgrass$42.50 7.00

5 324 Wcr Little Sangria Brooklyn Grace Hocking 68.50 Brooklyn Grace Hocking$38.25 6.00

6T 399 Sparklin Wine Savannah Cazares 67.50 Savannah Cazares4.00

6T 307 Nu Prescription Chex Lisa Davis 67.50 Lisa Davis4.00

6T 305 Code Redd Monica Falk 67.50 Monica Falk4.00

9T 331 Dunit In Jersey Bobbie Pope 67.00 Bobbie Pope1.50

9T 396 Custommized Robert M Page 67.00 Kathy Page1.50

11 777 Loveneveryminuteofit Christine Crites 66.00 Christine Crites0.00

12 357 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 65.50 Pam Koopman0.00

13 348 Playin In My Sannbox Katie Stricklin 62.50 Katie Stricklin0.00

14 349 Imma Special Whiz Kelley Bonkosky 59.00 Kelley Bonkosky0.00

121. CRHA C5310: CRHA Rookie 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 332 Steady Man Date Nikki Oyarzun 73.00 The Oyarzun Family$110.00 10.00

2 322 Flinns In Low Places Kelise Marie Farmer 72.50 Kelise Marie Farmer$82.50 9.00

3 383 Rolex N Chex Shea Gilson 72.00 Kevin Rosenbaum$55.00 8.00

4 341 Scootin Through Town Erica McKenna 71.50 Erica McKenna$27.50 7.00

5 325 Boonshine Cowboy Dylan Kaye 71.00 Dylan Kaye6.00

6 347 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 69.50 Peyton McGowan5.00

7T 340 A Chic Surprize Erica McKenna 68.50 Robin Mckenna3.50

7T 324 Wcr Little Sangria Brooklyn Grace Hocking 68.50 Brooklyn Grace Hocking3.50

9 320 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 66.50 Suzanne Farris2.00

10 357 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 65.50 Pam Koopman1.00

122. CRHA C5301: CRHA Rookie PT Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 706 SLJ Custom Style Diane Snodgrass 69.50 Diane Snodgrass$90.00 8.00

2 305 Code Redd Monica Falk 67.50 Monica Falk$70.00 7.00

3T 331 Dunit In Jersey Bobbie Pope 67.00 Bobbie Pope$20.00 5.50

3T 396 Custommized Robert M Page 67.00 Kathy Page$20.00 5.50

5 320 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 66.50 Suzanne Farris4.00

6 357 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 65.50 Pam Koopman3.00

123. NS TRFMR1: TRFAM RK 1 Qualifer Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 325 Boonshine Cowboy Dylan Kaye 71.00 Dylan Kaye8.00

2 354 Dual Timin Holly Riley Valin 70.00 Riley Valin7.00

3 706 SLJ Custom Style Diane Snodgrass 69.50 Diane Snodgrass6.00

4 352 Tinsel Berri Katie Fellion 69.00 Katie Fellion5.00

5T 324 Wcr Little Sangria Brooklyn Grace Hocking 68.50 Brooklyn Grace Hocking3.50

5T 356 Sugar For Big Chex Laura Pierce 68.50 Laura Pierce3.50

7T 357 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 65.50 Pam Koopman1.50

7T 353 CBK Holly Blossom Emma Gretchen Ikerd 65.50 Heather Ikerd1.50


